Touchstone® TM608G Telephony Modem with
Integrated Battery Backup Technical Specifications
Specifications
Physical
Operating Temperature °F (°C) 32 to 122 (0 to 50)
Operating Relative Humidity (Min.-Max.) 5-85% (Non condensing)
Storage Temperature °F (°C) -40 to 158 (-40 to 70)
Color Dark gray

Specifications are subject to change without notice. 2
ARRIS Technical Specification
Ordering Information
Part # Description
722827 Touchstone TM608G/NA-0 DOCSIS 2.0 / PacketCable 1.0/1.5 Compliant E-MTA
Integrated 100-240 VAC 50/60 HZ Power supply w/ 6 foot power cord with NEMA 1-15 Power PlugIntegrated 100 240 VAC, 50/60 HZ Power supply w/ 6 foot power cord with NEMA 1 15 Power Plug
Includes wall mounting brackets
Quick Install Guide, CD ROM with User Guide, Ethernet cable, Battery, 19 inch rack mounting brackets, and Telephone Interface
Adaptor are not included
722828 Touchstone TM608G/NA-8 DOCSIS 2.0 / PacketCable 1.0/1.5 Compliant E-MTA with 4-cell 4.4AHr Li-Ion Battery Pack
Integrated 100-240 VAC, 50/60 HZ Power supply w/ 6 foot power cord with NEMA 1-15 Power Plug
Includes wall mounting brackets
Quick Install Guide, CD ROM with User Guide, Ethernet cable, 19 inch rack mounting brackets, and Telephone Interface Adaptor are
not includednot included
722829 Touchstone TM608G/NA-16 DOCSIS 2.0 / PacketCable 1.0/1.5 Compliant E-MTA with 8-cell 8.8AHr, Li-Ion Battery Pack
Integrated 100-240 VAC, 50/60 HZ Power supply w/ 6 foot power cord with NEMA 1-15 Power Plug
Includes wall mounting brackets
Quick Install Guide, CD ROM with User Guide, Ethernet cable, 19 inch rack mounting brackets, and Telephone Interface Adaptor are
not included
722830 Touchstone TM608G/CE-0 DOCSIS 2.0 / PacketCable 1.0/1.5 Compliant E-MTA
Integrated 100-240 VAC, 50/60 HZ Power supply w/ 6 foot power cord with CEE 7/16 “Euro” Power Plug
Includes wall mounting brackets
Quick Install Guide, CD ROM with User Guide, Ethernet cable, Battery, 19 inch rack mounting brackets, and Telephone Interface
Adaptor are not included
722831 Touchstone TM608G/CE-8 DOCSIS 2.0 / PacketCable 1.0/1.5 Compliant E-MTA with 4-cell 4.4AHr, Li-Ion Battery Pack
Integrated 100-240 VAC, 50/60 HZ Power supply w/ 6 foot power cord with CEE 7/16 “Euro” Power Plug
Includes wall mounting brackets
Quick Install Guide, CD ROM with User Guide, Ethernet cable, 19 inch rack mounting brackets and Telephone Interface Adaptor are
not included
722834 Touchstone TM608G/CE-16 DOCSIS 2.0 / PacketCable 1.0/1.5 Compliant E-MTA with 8-cell 8.8 AHr, Li-Ion Battery Pack
Integrated 100-240 VAC, 50/60 HZ Power supply w/ 6 foot power cord with CEE 7/16 “Euro” Power Plug
Includes wall mounting brackets
Quick Install Guide, CD ROM with User Guide, Ethernet cable, 19 inch rack mounting brackets and Telephone Interface Adaptor are
not included